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Newbridge - Floating Reserves

CGd:ON2
BGd:

A HOVEX WILDCAT
TR: Barry Clancy[29.30-SPK] 0 0 00Hovex-Racing-Syndicate (Shoreham-By-Se Mbk.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Cunnigar Spice).Aug'24

Feb18'26 66 300T    T4 0.00 2nd 3L M 16.60 -.10 Slow KKY Coonough Laura 16.71
Feb14'26 66 525T    T1 0.00 2nd 10L RL 28.60 Sand SPK Droopys Crispy 29.30

CGd:ON3
BGd:

B [30.34]BOTSWANA LILY
TR: Owner[30.34-NWB] 0 0 00Mr. Matt  Kilduff (Co. Kildare) Mbd.B.(Kilara Icon-Fuzzys Rocket).Sep'24

Feb20'26 65 525T    T2 0.00 1st 4L RL 30.34 Sand NWBMad About Rovers *30.34
Jan23'26 63 325T    T5 0.00 2nd 3L M 18.56 Sand NWBMad About Rovers 18.77

CGd:ON3
BGd:

C [30.61]A LUCKY BABS
TR: James Melia[30.61-NWB] 0 0 00Mr. James  Melia (Co. Kildare W91 X6XY) Mbk.B.(Glencorbry Pat-Julies Paradise).Jun'24

Mar6'26  57 325T    T1 0.00 2nd 0.5L M 18.27 Sand NWBA Lucky Rover 18.30
Jan23'26 58 525T    T1 0.00 3rd 10L MsdBk,R-M 29.91 Sand NWBA Lucky Rover 30.61
Nov7'25  58 325T    T6 0.00 2nd 0.5L 18.59+.10 Fast NWBMarys Glen 18.72
Oct24'25 57 325T    T2 0.00 2nd 8L M 18.62 Sand NWBSallins Flyer 19.18

CGd:S6
BGd:S3

D [17.88]BLACKTRENCH MURF
TR: Owner[17.88-NWB] 25 1 57Mr. Michael  Coffey (Co. Kildare.) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Another Lie).Feb'22TPW €900

Feb27'26 71 325R    S6 T1 0.00 6th 5L/dis KO 1,Fin 17.90 Sand 3/1 NWBCoonagh Halfway
Feb6'26  69 325R    S4 T3 0.00 64 6th 7.0L/hd/h 17.71 Sand 4/1 NWBCoors Please 18.22
Jan30'26 69 325R    S4 T1 0.00 3rd 0.5L/nk LdRu,ChlRi 17.98 Sand 3/1 NWBSuper Junior 18.03
Dec29'25 69 325R    S3 T1 0.00 33 3rd 4.50L EvAw,RnOn 17.81 Sand 6/1 NWBOpera Moment 18.12
May16'25 68 325R    S3 T2 0.00 11 1st 1L FAw,ALd 17.98 Sand 3/1 NWBAvas Gem *17.98

CGd:S5
BGd:S5

E [18.06]COOLREE SAY
TR: Owner[18.06-NWB] 11 1 23Mr. Eugene  Glennon (Co. Offaly) Ibd.B.(Crafty Gonzalo-Coolree Speck).Jan'23TPW €460

Mar14'26 64 350R    S5 T1 4.84 22 2nd 3.5L EvAw,FinWl 19.41 -.20 Slow 3/1 MGRBlacktrench Boy 19.45
Mar7'26  65 350R    S5 T1 4.81 11 1st 1.5L FAw,ClrRn 19.54 -.20 Slow MGRGizmo Mystery *19.34
Feb27'26 67 325R    S6 T3 0.00 3rd 2L/nk EvAw,A 3rd 17.90 Sand 2/1 NWBCoonagh Halfway 18.06
Feb13'26 66 325R    S6 T2 0.00 2nd 4.5L Ld 1,EvCh 18.16 -.20 Slow 3/1 NWBRazldazl Rosebud 18.27
Nov24'25 66 325R    S5 T3 0.00 23 2nd 5L Chl 1,FcdCk1 17.81 -.10 Slow 3/1 NWBRazldazl Layla 18.06

CGd:S5
BGd:S2

F [17.71]BRAVE LUCA
TR: Owner[17.71-NWB] 23 1 52Mr. Eugene  Shortt/Mr. William Byrne (Co. Mbk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Miss Profit).Jul'22TPW €600

Feb13'26 64 325R    S5 T6 0.00 4th 6.5L EP,Chl 1 18.05 -.20 Slow 3/1 NWBDroopys Bugle 18.30
Feb6'26  64 325R    S4 T6 0.00 46 4th 5.0L/hd 17.71 Sand 5/1 NWBCoors Please 18.07
Jan30'26 64 325R    S4 T6 0.00 32 2nd 4.5L FAw,Chl 1 17.71 Sand 3/1 NWBKittys Son 18.02
Nov24'25 66 325R    S4 T5 0.00 33 3rd 4L EvAw,A 3rd 17.73 -.10 Slow 3/1 NWBZooming Zoe 17.91
May12'25 64 325R    S6 T1 0.00 12 1st 0.5L LdRu,CmAg 18.13 Sand 2/1 NWBMankoosh *18.13

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

G [29.56]HAZELS BABY
TR: Keith Powell[29.55-SPK] 2 0 10Lost-In-Transit-Syndicate (Walkinstown) Mwbe.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Singalong Mandy).Apr'24

Mar13'26 63 525R    A6 T6 1.13 6633 4th 5.5L/hd SlAw,ClrRn 29.45 Sand 4/6 NWBRevelation 29.84
Feb6'26  62 525R    ON2 T4 2.26 4444 3rd 9L EvAw,FinWl 29.22 -.30 Slow 3/1 SPK Crafty Hopscotch 29.55
Jan16'26 64 325T    T5 0.00 1st 10L M 18.09 Sand NWBSouthfield Bess *18.09
Dec12'25 65 525T    T3 0.00 1st 7L M-W 29.56 Sand NWBKittys Nan *29.56
Nov28'25 65 325T    T2 0.00 1st 4L M 18.29 -.10 Slow NWBKittys Nan *18.19

CGd:A6
BGd:A6

H [29.86]GERRYS THE MAN
TR: James Melia[29.86-NWB] 2 1 00Mr.Sean M. Harrison (Co. Antrim) Mbk.D.(Glencorbry Pat-Julies Paradise).Jun'24TPW €275

Mar6'26  68 525R    A7 T6 1.13 3111 1st 0.5L LdBS,HldOn 29.86 Sand 2/1 NWBBlundel Croia *29.86
Feb13'26 68 525R    ON2 T1 1.16 5th 16L/hd EvAw,Blk 1 29.88 -.40 Slow 2/1 NWBDa Cannibal 30.61
Jan23'26 69 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 3L M 29.91 Sand NWBA Lucky Rover 30.12
Nov28'25 67 325T    T2 0.00 1st 3L M 18.33 -.10 Slow NWBA Lucky Rover *18.23
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CGd:A5
BGd:A4

I [29.47]SUPER JULIE
TR: James Melia[29.47-NWB] 8 2 02Ms Mary  Melia (Co. Kildare.) Mbk.B.(Malachi-Julies Paradise).Nov'23TPW €550

Mar13'26 54 525R    A4 T5 1.05 6666 4th 6.5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.02 Sand 4/1 NWBScaldy Ella 29.47
Mar6'26  55 525R    A4 T5 0.99 6666 4th 5.5L/nk SlAw,Crd 3 29.29 Sand 3/1 NWBTrump Line 29.69
Jan30'26 55 525R    A5 T5 0.00 5543 1st 2.5L FinWl,LdRi 29.55 Sand 3/1 NWBGlenquain Bucko *29.55
Jan23'26 55 525R    A5 T5 1.17 4422 1st nk FinWl,LdNrL 29.56 Sand 6/4 NWBBauneys Blue *29.56
Dec12'25 55 525R    A6 T2 1.13 4333 2nd 1L W Ru,FinWl 29.72 Sand 1/1f NWBKilquan Sally 29.79

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

J [29.25]TRULY JULIE
TR: James Melia[29.25-NWB] 8 1 22Ms Mary  Melia (Co. Kildare.) Wbk.B.(Malachi-Julies Paradise).Nov'23TPW €590

Mar13'26 58 525R    A4 T6 1.17 5554 4th 7.0L SlAw,ClrRn 28.99 Sand 3/1 NWBTrump Line 29.48
Mar6'26  57 525R    A4 T6 1.20 6655 4th 2.0L/hd SlAw,StyOn 29.10 Sand 5/2 NWBNoirs Ben 29.25
Feb6'26  57 525R    A5 T3 1.12 6444 3rd 4L Blk 1,RnOn 29.03 Sand 3/1 NWBJulies Glen 29.31
Jan30'26 57 525R    A5 T5 1.17 2nd 1L LckEP,Strfin 29.29 Sand 2/1 NWBBloop Urple 29.36
Dec19'25 58 525R    A6 T1 1.29 4443 1st 2L W Ru,LdNrL 29.86 Sand 6/4f NWBBauneys Blue *29.86

CGd:A6
BGd:A3

K [29.16]DAISY CALL
TR: Owner[29.16-NWB] 19 2 56Mr. Liam P. King (Co. Kildare.) Ibk.B.(Magical Bale-Vintage Call).Jan'22TPW €1,815

Mar13'26 67 525R    A4 T3 1.04 4444 5th 7.5L EvAw,ClrRn 29.02 Sand 5/1 NWBScaldy Ella 29.54
Mar6'26  66 525R    A4 T2 1.02 4454 3rd 5.5L EvAw,Crd 3 29.29 Sand 4/1 NWBTrump Line 29.67
Feb20'26 66 525R    A4 T3 1.17 2nd 8.5L FcdCk1,StkRl 29.24 Sand 5/1 NWBSandyhill Tommy 29.83
Feb13'26 66 525R    A4 T3 0.00 2nd 2.5L Ld1/2,AHand 29.80 -.40 Slow 6/1 NWBRusty Bullet 29.57
Dec15'25 66 525R    A5 T3 1.07 1st 0.5L Ld,HldOn 29.44 Sand 7/2 NWBHanks Lady *29.44

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

L [29.48]HOLD IT DAISY
TR: Owner[29.48-NWB] 12 2 15Miss Nicole  Leonard/Mr. Michael Leonard Iwbk.B.(Jaytee Taylor-Luna Rocket).Oct'23TPW €840

Mar13'26 54 525R    A4 T1 1.05 3345 5th 10.0L ClrRn,AHand 28.99 Sand 4/1 NWBTrump Line 29.69
Mar6'26  53 525R    A4 T3 1.05 2211 1st 2L ChlBS,Ld 3 29.48 Sand 4/1 NWBRazldazl Rosebud *29.48
Feb27'26 51 525R    A7 T3 3.55 1111 1st 3L QAw,ALd 30.25 -.60 Slow 2/1f MGRCeilidh *29.65
Feb20'26 51 525R    A7 T2 3.60 2222 2nd 5.5L A 2nd,EvCh 30.66 -1.00 Slo 9/4 MGRFahy Shop 30.04
Feb15'26 51 525R    A7 T1 3.62 3222 2nd 5L A 2nd,EvCh 30.71 -1.00 Slo 9/4f MGRRidgemount Cloud 30.06

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

M [29.36]NO MORE HOOSHIN
TR: Noel Melia[29.36-NWB] 5 1 12Ms Emma  Larkin (Co. Kildare ) Mbk.D.(Glencorbry Pat-Ballydaniel Oi).Jul'24TPW €895

Mar6'26  74 525R    A5 T3 1.06 1111 1st 0.5L FAw,Ld 1 29.36 Sand 3/1 NWBHotshot Molly *29.36
Feb27'26 74 525R    A5 T4 0.98 1111 3rd 4.0L Ld,EvCh 29.19 Sand 9/4 NWBHotshot Molly 29.47
Feb20'26 74 525R    A5 T3 0.99 1111 2nd 2L Ld 1,HdNrL 29.31 Sand 6/4 NWBHotshot Molly 29.45
Feb13'26 75 325R    S5 T4 0.00 2nd 3.5L Mid,StyOn 18.05 -.20 Slow 3/1 NWBDroopys Bugle 18.09
Jan23'26 76 325T    T4 0.00 1st 2L 17.98 Sand NWBA Lucky Man *17.98

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

N [29.01]CLONOON ANNIE
TR: Owner[29.01-NWB] 29 2 94Eoghan Commins (Claregalway Galway) Ibk.B.(Doolin Duke-Beaming Rosie).Sep'22TPW €860

Mar6'26  67 525R    A3 T2 1.02 3333 3rd 2.5L EvAw,A 3rd 29.29 Sand 5/2 NWBGlenlara Dubh 29.46
Feb27'26 67 525R    A2 T4 3.37 3455 5th 11.5L EP,Blk 1 29.10 -.10 Slow 5/1 GLY Jasmine Coco 29.80
Feb6'26  67 350R    S3 T2 0.00 33 3rd 6.5L A 3rd,RnOn 19.33 -.05 Slow 5/4 GLY Piercestown Dash 19.73
Oct31'25 66 350R    S3 T1 0.00 32 3rd 2L Crd 1,RnOn 19.56 -.05 Slow 5/2 GLY Crinkill Ranger 19.65
Jan31'25 65 350R    S4 T3 0.00 1st 1.5L Ld 1,HldOn 19.24 -.05 Slow 3/1 GLY Bouncing Barron *19.19

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

O Late-Swift GrumbleGUNNER BUN
TR: Owner[28.91-SPK] 13 1 24Mrs. Rita O'Donnell (Co. Meath) Iwbk.D.(Hawkfield Ozark-Swift Honora).Jun'24TPW €1,210

Mar6'26  67 525R    A3 T4 2.22 6666 6th 5.5L/hd BmpRu,A 6th 28.79 Sand 7/2 SPK Walkabout Johnny 29.18
Feb20'26 67 525R    A2 T2 2.19 5554 5th 9.50L SlAw,Crd 1 29.08 -.20 Slow 3/1 SPK Playdate Storm 29.54
Feb13'26 68 525R    A3 T1 2.16 4333 2nd 0.50L ChlRi,StyOn 29.08 -.20 Slow 3/1 SPK Duffin Dermy 28.91
Jan31'26 66 525R    A3 T5 2.14 2534 1st sh QAw,LdNrL 29.24 Sand 3/1 SPK Seamount Joy *29.24
Jan3'26  64 525R    A2 T3 2.16 3322 2nd 3.00L ChlRu,Mid 28.71 Sand 6/1 SPK Firstpastthepost 28.92

CGd:S3
BGd:S2

P [17.71]COORS PLEASE
TR: Shaun Conway[17.71-NWB] 8 1 12A-Few-Pound-Syndicate (Co Kildare) Mdkbd.D.(The Other Kobe-Almaz).Apr'24TPW €650

Mar13'26 74 325R    S1 T5 0.00 25 5th 7.0L Blk 1,Ck 1 18.01 Sand 4/1 NWBSo Its Ranger 18.50
Mar6'26  73 350R    S2 T4 0.00 45 5th 7.25L MsdBk,ImpRi 18.83 Sand 5/2 SPK Priceless Jose 19.34
Feb6'26  73 325R    S4 T4 0.00 11 1st hd 17.71 Sand 2/1 NWBSuper Junior *17.71
Jan30'26 73 325R    S4 T4 0.00 2nd nk Ld 2,HdNrL 17.98 Sand 6/4 NWBSuper Junior 18.00
Dec5'25  74 525R    ON2 T3 1.20 1112 3rd 5.0L EP,Ld 1 29.71 -.20 Slow 1/1 NWBMeleys 29.86


